
Route B

AM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Groby Markfield

Newtown Linford

Anstey Cropston LSFThurcaston Swithland

Woodhouse

Swithland

Swithland Lane – Opposite No. 95 (Just after big
white house on left) 

07:57

Groby Leicester Road Bus stop near Pymm Ley Lane 07:26

Markfield

Anstey

Thurcaston

Leicester road 

Markfield Lane - Outside 140 (White Gates) 

East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)

Bradgate Road Bus Stop - Outside cricket club

Link Road after junction with Bradgate Road

Station Road Bus Stop at Guild Close junction

Station Road Bus Stop Opposite Leicester Road

Leicester Road Bus Stop Layby – Wheatsheaf Pub

Swithland Lane – Next to green garages
immediately after Station Road 

07:30

07:33

07:35

07:38

07:41

07:48

07:50

07:52

07:55

Newtown Linford

Cropston

Quorn

Forest Road – After Church

Loughborough Schools Foundation

08:02

08:09

Woodhouse

Swithland Main Street- Bus stop Opp Leicester Lane

 Quorn Great Central Railway Entrance

Woodhouse Road- Opp Woodward Avenue

08:06

08:11

08:15

ZONE B

ZONE C



Route B

Forest Road – After Church

16:53

16:57

Swithland Lane – Opposite No. 95 (Just after big
white house on left) 

16:45

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Woodhouse Road- Opp Woodward Avenue

Groby Leicester Road Bus stop near Pymm Ley Lane

16:10

Markfield

Anstey

Thurcaston

Leicester road 

Markfield Lane - Outside 140 (White Gates) 

East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)

Bradgate Road Bus Stop - Outside cricket club

Link Road after junction with Bradgate Road

Station Road Bus Stop at Guild Close junction

Station Road Bus Stop Opposite Leicester Road

Leicester Road Bus Stop Layby – Wheatsheaf Pub

Swithland Lane – Next to green garages
immediately after Station Road 

16:19

16:23

16:27

16:48

16:29

16:31

16:33

16:35

Newtown Linford

Cropston

Woodhouse

Swithland Main Street- Bus stop Opp Leicester Lane

PM

Great Central Railway Entrance

16:14

16:16

16:42

16:50


