





2023-2024

444			
AM			ZONE B
Groby	Leicester Road Bus stop near Pymm Ley Lane	07:26	
Markfield	Leicester road	07:30	
Newtown Linford	Markfield Lane - Outside 140 (White Gates)	07:33	
	East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)	07:35	
	Bradgate Road Bus Stop - Outside cricket club	07:38	
Anstey	Link Road after junction with Bradgate Road	07:41	
Cropston	Station Road Bus Stop at Guild Close junction	07:48	
	Station Road Bus Stop Opposite Leicester Road	07:50	
Thurcaston	Leicester Road Bus Stop Layby – Wheatsheaf Pub	07:52	
Swithland	Swithland Lane – Next to green garages immediately after Station Road	07:55	
	Swithland Lane – Opposite No. 95 (Just after big white house on left)	07:57	
			ZONE C
	Swithland Main Street- Bus stop Opp Leicester Lane	08:02	
Woodhouse	Forest Road – After Church	08:06	
Quorn	Great Central Railway Entrance	08:09	
	Woodhouse Road- Opp Woodward Avenue	08:11	

Operated by

Loughborough Schools Foundation



08:15





PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
	Woodhouse Road- Opp Woodward Avenue	16:14
	Great Central Railway Entrance	16:16
Woodhouse	Forest Road - After Church	16:19
	Swithland Main Street- Bus stop Opp Leicester Lane	16:23
	Swithland Lane – Opposite No. 95 (Just after big white house on left)	16:27
	Swithland Lane – Next to green garages immediately after Station Road	16:29
Thurcaston	Leicester Road Bus Stop Layby – Wheatsheaf Pub	16:31
Cropston	Station Road Bus Stop Opposite Leicester Road	16:33
	Station Road Bus Stop at Guild Close junction	16:35
Anstey	Link Road after junction with Bradgate Road	16:42
Newtown Linford	Bradgate Road Bus Stop - Outside cricket club	16:45
	East Kirby Lane first bus stop (nearest A47)	16:48
Markfield	Markfield Lane - Outside 140 (White Gates)	16:50
	Leicester road	16:53
Groby	Leicester Road Bus stop near Pymm Ley Lane	16:57

